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2015 Two Turkey Relay Results - November 14

Names

Taylor Stack and Issac Hutchings
Elijah Wilcox and Phoebe Powell
Bean Minor and Whitney White

Lydia Tonnesen and Rosalyn Rudy
Luke Johnson and Kenny Wilcox
Mark Minor and Amelia Tonnessen
lan Olson and Mike Schoudel

Ruby Brown and Jimmy Bisese
Michael Stabile and David Remington
Morgan Fitzgerald and Sue Ceglowski
Seth Minor and Brian Russell

Vicki Schehrer and Russell Orris
Quinn Smith and Sydney Fesenmeyer
Connor Traynor and Zeke Wilcox
Darren Brugnardt and Julia Harris
Gwen Rody and Toby Manuel
Lynette Clemons and Chloe Harvey
Jerry Fesenmeyer and Harper Powell
Jakob Vold and Kim Bouldin

Taryn Ceglowski and Dibby Olson
Sarah Hudelson and Cari Beasley
Mike Harvey and Victor Selenow
Alison Ramsey and Tom Sobal
Carlos Hutchings and Anna Schehrer
Joaquin Wilcox and Shanna Bordner
Cooper Wood and Harald Kasper
Sue Fosseen and Dean Russell
Roger Miller and Michele Vold

Time

23:28
23:40
24:06
25:30
25:36
25:38
26:03
26:33
26:38
26:50
26:54
26:54
26:55
27:20
27:28
27:33
28:10
28:12
28:34
29:31
29:34
30:16
30:02
31:13
32:12
32:26
35:45
36:22

Handicap
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